Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

(search term: CMW270)
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WiMAX Communication Tester
Frequency range: 70 MHz to 6.0 GHz
R&S®CMW270 1201.0002K75
Configuration
Hardware options
Arbitrary Waveform Generator R&S®CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02
Signaling Unit Universal R&S®CMW-B200A 1202.6104.02
WiMAX Extension Module for R&S®CMW-B200A Option R&S®CMW-B270A 1202.6504.02
OCXO Module R&S®CMW-B690A 1202.5908.02
OCXO Module (highly stable) R&S®CMW-B690B 1202.6004.02
IEEE Bus Interface Module (single connector) R&S®CMW-B612A 1202.5608.02
Software options
TX Measurement, Mobile WiMAX (IEEE 802.16e) R&S®CMW-KM700 1202.6604.02
Signaling (base station emulation) Mobile WiMAX (IEEE 802.16e) R&S®CMW-KS700 1202.6704.02
Enable R&S®WinIQSIM2 Waveforms, WiMAX (IEEE 802.16) R&S®CMW-KW700 1203.1358.02
R&S®Win/QSIM2 Signal Generation Software R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 1405.7032.08
Recommended extras for manual operation
LCD TFT Monitor, 17", 1280 × 1024, DVI-D and analog interface R&S®PMC3 1082.6004.12
Keyboard with USB Interface (US character set) R&S®PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04